
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Van Asdale Construction Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N. Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 (316) 262-0898 vanasdaleconst@sbcglobal.net 6/13/2014
2:40 PM

Winter Roofing & 
Remodeling

Prime Jimmy Knoff 413 W Chicago
Colwich, KS 67030

(316) 260-5883 (316) 440-3051 jimk@winterroofingllc.com 6/16/2014
8:28 AM

Winter Roofing Prime Jimmy Knoff 413 W Chicago
Colwich, KS 67030

(316) 260-5883 (316) 440-3051 jimk@winterroofingllc.com 6/16/2014
8:56 AM

Bauer & Son Construction 
Co., Inc.

Prime Steve Houser 415 S. Zelta
Wichita, KS 67207

(316) 683-1492
Ext. 3

(316) 684-1372 shouser@bscconstruction.com 6/16/2014
9:53 AM

Rogers Contracting Group Prime Brad Rogers 631 N. Buckner
Derby, KS 67037

(316) 613-2002 (316) 613-2023 bradrogers@rogerscontractinggroup.
com

6/16/2014
12:36 PM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 (816) 285-0575 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 6/16/2014
1:08 PM

Arambula Construction 
Co., Inc

Prime Hector J Arambula 2455 N Broadway
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 943-1727 (316) 943-2200 Carina@arambulaconstruction.com 6/17/2014
1:13 PM

Encore Construction LLC Prime Wally Cumpston 11904 W. Cedar Lane
Maize, KS 67101

(316) 213-8424 wally_c@cox.net 6/21/2014
5:15 PM

Cherokee Construction 
Inc

Prime Leslie Hentzen 1200 N. Denene
Wichita, KS 67212

(316) 721-0724 (316) 721-0724 cherokeeconinc@cox.net 6/24/2014
10:54 AM

New image roofing and 
constructio

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Larry fine 114 n wabash
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 993-0802 Larryathome51@gmail.com 6/25/2014
10:01 AM

K.C.N.R., LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 Laura
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 7/1/2014
3:13 PM

Sutherland Builders, Inc. Prime Paul Sutherland 6053 S. Seneca
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 529-2620 (316) 529-2529 paul@sutherlandbuildersinc.com 7/1/2014
3:56 PM

14-0058RFP: Generated 7/7/2014 2:50:29 PMPage 1 of 1Contractor List


